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PANEL FOR THE POST OF CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS 2026-27 

Name of Candidate 
ANURAG DWIVEDI 

SHAIBI NAZ 

Name of Candidate 
HIMALAYA NAYAK 
NEETU YADAV 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BINA 

RITU RAJPUT 
ABHILASHA NAYAK 
RAKHI GHOSHI 

Name of Candidate 
SMRITI BHARDWAJ 
SAPNA SHRIVASTAVA 

Name of Candidate 
SAKSHI TIWARI 
REENA YADAV 

VIVEK TIWARI 

Date of Interview: 27/02/2026 & 28/02/2026 

Name of Candidate 

GEETA AHIRWAR 
SANTOSH KUMAR AHIRWAR 

BHARTI SAHU 
Name of Candidate 

ROSHNI CHOURASIYA 

Name of Candidate 
DROPTI PANTHI 
NEHA RAY 
ARTI AHIRWAR 
RASHMI TIWARI 

Name of Candidate 
PRASHANT KUMAR 

Íleipal 

Name of Candidate 
GURUSHARAN BHARGAVA 
PRAYANSH JAIN 
KALI CHARAN BANSHKAR 
GEETA SEN 

1. PGT PHYSICS 
Father's / Husband Name 
MANOHAR LAL DWIVEDI 

2. PGT CHEMISTRY 
Father's / Husband Name 

HARI SANKAR NAYAK 
RAHUL YADAV 
ATEEK KHAN 
BHARAT SINGH RAJPUT 
HARISHANKAR NAYAK 
PRASHANT YADAV 

3. PGT BIOLOGY 
Father's / Husband Name 

VISHWANATH BHARDWAJ 
PAWAN SHRIVASTAVA 

4. PGT MATHS 
Father's / Husband Name 

RAMASHANKAR TIWARI 
SURAJ YADAV 

5. PGT ECONOMICS 
Father's/ Husband Name 

RAMGOPAL TIWARI 
JAGDISH AHIRWAR 
PREM DAS AHIRWAR 

6. PGT COMMERCE 
Father's / Husband Name 

OMKAR SAHU 
RUPESH CHOURASIYA 

7. PGT HINDI 
Father's/Husband Name 
PYARELAL PANTHI 
NEERAJ RAI 
LATE ASHOK AHIRWAR 
NITIN TIWARI 

8. PGT ENGLISH 

9. PGT COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Father's/ Husband Name 
MUNNA LAL SEN 

Father's/ Husband Name 
MAHENDRA KUMAR 
DEEPAK JAIN 
PYARE LAL BANSHKAR 
VIVEK SEN 

Rank 
1 

Rank 
1 
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Rank 
1 

2 

Rank 
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Name of Candidate 
VIVEK SINGH DANGI 
PRANJAL SINGHAI 

Name of Candidate 

KAHKASHA PARVEEN 
SOMESH MISHRA 

Name of Candidate 

CHINTA LODHI 
KEERTI AHIRWAR 

Name of Candidate 
PRAGATI DUBEY 
NEELAM LAKHERA 
VAISHALI SHRIVASTAVA 
PRAGATI SONI 

Name of Candidate 
PRASHANT KUMAR 

Name of Candidate 
SAPNA SHRIVASTAVA 
SURENDRA SINGH 
SHAIBI NAZ 
POOJA GOYAL 
NEETU YADAV 
RITU RAJPUT 

NIDHI CHOURASIYA 
Name of Candidate 

KEERTI AHIRWAR 

CHINTA LODHI 
BHANU PRATAP SINGH 
NIDHI SHUKLA 

LOKESH PATEL 
NITIN SAHU 

10. TGT SOCIAL SCIENCE 

RITU JAIN 
RANI DEVALIYA 
REKHA PAL 
SONIYA RAJ 
SUDHA VISHWAKARMA 

13 KISHORI CHADAR 

(Pryefpal 

Father's / Husband Narme 
HEMANT SINGH DANGI 
RAJESH SINGHAI 

11, TGT SANSKRIT 

13. 

Father's / Husband Name 
KADIR KHAN 
MAHADEV MISHRA 

12. TGT HINDI 
Father's / Husband Name 

PREETAM SINGH 

SOURABH SOORYAVANSHI 
TGT-MATHS 

Father's/ Husband Name 
MANOHAR PRASAD DUBEY 
MANOJ LAKHERA 
HIMANSHU SHRIVASTAVA 
KAILASH SONI 

14. TGT -ENGLISH 
Father's / Husband Name 

MUNNA LAL SEN 
15. TGT -SCIENCE 

Father's/ Husband Name 
PAWAN SHRIVASTAVA 
NEKAM SINGH 
ATEEK KHAN 
RAHUL GOYAL 
RAHUL YADAV 
BHARAT SINGH RAJPUT 

16. PRIMARY TEACHER 
Father's / Husband Name 

SUNIL CHOURASIYA 
SOURABH SOORYAWANSHI 
PREETAM SINGH 

NIRBHAY SINGH 
PRADEEP SHUKLA 
MITTHO0 LAL PATEL 
POORAN SAHU 
NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN 
MUKESH DEVALIYA 
RAJKUMAR PAL 
GOKUL PRASAD RAJ 

ANKIT VISHWAKARMA 
DEVIDEEN CHADAR 
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Name of Candidate 
ADITYA PRATAP SINGH DANGI 
SHAILESH VISHVAKARMA 
KHUSHI MALAIYA 
BAIJNATH PATEL 
SHUBHAM PASTOR 
PRABHAKAR TIWARI 
MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

MUBARIK KHAN 

Name of Candidate 

SANJANA BOUDH 
SANTOSH KUMAR PATAIRIYA 

ANURODH SAHU 
SURENDRA LODHI 
HARSH MISHRA 
GURUSHARAN BHARGAVA 
GEETA SEN 
KALICHARAN BANSHKAR 
RAHUL AHIRWAR 
PRAYANSH JAIN 
AMAN PANTHI 
PRANJAL BHILWARE 

HEMANT AHIRWAR 
PRASANNTA PATKAR 
MUKESH LODHI 

Name of Candidate 

RAMAVTAR 

VISHAL SEN 

Name of Candidate 

DELAN SINGH RAJPOOT 
DHANPAL YADAV 

PREETI MISHRA 

SHIVANI SOUR 
ANJU YADAV 

4 SANJNA DANGI 

Name of Candidate 

JYOTI PRAJAPATI 

17. GAMES COACH 

SONALI BOTH 
SWATI GHOSI 

18. COMPUTER 

Father's / Husband Name 
KRISHNA GOPAL SINGH 
RAMBABU VISHVAKARMA 
GOKUL PRASAD MALAIYA 
SHOBHA RAM PATEL 
BADRI PRASAD PASTOR 
VIRENDRA TIWARI 
NARESH SINGH JADON 
AASIQUE KHAN 

INSTRUCTOR 
Father's / Husband Name 

BRAJ KISHOR PATAIRIYA 

MUKESH BOUDH 
RADHEY SHYAM SAHU 
BABU SINGH LODHI 
BRAJESH MISHRA 
MAHENDRA KUMAR 
VIVEK SEN 
PYARE LAL BANSHKAR 
RAJA RAM AHIRWAR 

19. VOCATIONAL EDUCATOR 

DEEPAK JAIN 
SATISH PANTHI 
KULDEEP BHILWARE 

Father's / Husband Name 
DINESH AHIRWAR 

20. YOGA INSTRUCTOR 

NARAYAN PRASAD PATWA 
DAYARAM LODHI 

Father's / Husband Name 
AJUDDI RAJAK 
MEHTAB SINGH RAJPOOT 
DALVEER YADAV 
KALICHARAN SEN 
AJAY CHOUBEY 

21. STAFF NURSE 
Father's / Husband Name 

SURESH SOUR 
SANGRAM SINGH YADAV 
PANNA LAL 
RAJBHAN SINGH 
RAGHU KUMAR BOTH 
SANTOSH GHOSHI 
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Name of Candidate 
RASHMI KUSHWAHA 

URMILA MOURYA 

Name of Candidate 

DIKSHA SINGH RAJPUT 

SURENDRA KUMAR SAHNI 

HARSHITA KHATIK 

Name of Candidate 

RUCHI CHOUBEY 
DIKSHA SINGH RAJPUT 

SIDDHARTH SAHU 

SANJEEV LODHI 

Name of Candidate 

SHIVANI PATEL 

23. ART EDUCATOR 

ARUN RAJAK 

Name of Candidate 

RAJKUMARI MISHRA 

22. BALVATIKA 
Father's / Husband Name 

SEETARAM KUSHWAHA 
ASHOK MOURYA 

Father's / Husband Name 

24. MUSIC INSTRUCTOR 

NARENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 

RAM PRASAD 

Father's/ Husband Name 
ANAND KHATIK 

GOURI SHANKER 

25. SPECIAL EDUCTOR 

NARENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 

Father's /Husband Name 
MANOHAR SAHU 

PRITAM SINGH LODHI 

26. COUNSELLOR 
Father's/ Husband Name 

BHOJRAJ PATEL 
MAKHAN LAL 

BALRAM MISHRA 

Rank 
1 
2 

Rank 

1 

2 

Rank 

1 

2 

3 

Rank 

1 

2 

Rank 
1 

2 

3 
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